100

MA, JUNJIAN 1609853M-B011-xxxx
LIU, CHAO 1509853D-1120-xxxx
HAN, DING 1609853M-L011-xxxx

TANG, LI 1609853G-U011-xxxx
CHEN, HAODONG 1609853Z-B011-xxxx
LIN, ZUING 1609853G-B011-xxxx

GONG, JING HAN

1609853 X-B211-xxxx

CHEN, QUANYU

1609853F-B211-xxxx

ZHU, DONGIJIE

1609853J-LJ20-xx x x

TENG, LIUMING

1609853J-1011-xxxx

CAl, ZHIDE

1409853P-1011-xxxx

100

WONG, WAIHOU
CHEN, JIRU
AO IEONG, WENG HONG
MAL, JIAQI
LU, ZIHAO
WU, DILUN
KANG, TIEWEN
QIN, YIJUN
XIAO, YITONG
TANG, ZIBIN

LIN, JUNYAO
CHANG, SHU TIEN
LI, ZIXUAN
YUAN, XINYI
LI, YUNXIAO
LEI, HOI HA
LIANG, YANQI
WU, RUOQI
XIE, YUQING
ZHENG, LILI
YAN, MENGHAN
Ql, XINYUE
SU, LIN
CHENG, WENG IAN
NG, NGA FONG

1609853A-C111-xxxx
1609853E-L011-xxxx
1609853A-C211-xxxx
1609853A-B011-xxxx
1609853G-B011-xxxx
1609853P-B411-xxxx
1609853U-1011-xxxx
1609853 X-BB20-xxx x
1509853E-B311-xxxX
1509853G-1011-xxxx

1609853G-B111-xxxx
1609853A-C111-xxxx
1609853D-L011-xxxX
1609853Q-B011-xxxx
1409853 X-Al111-xxxx
1309853A-B011-xxxx
1609853G-B011-xxxx
1609853F-B011-xxxx
1609853G-B211-xxxx
1609853F-B211-xxxx
1609853P-A111-xxxX
16098537-A011-xxxx
1609853G-B211-xxxx
1509853A-U011-xxxx
1609853A-U011-xxxx




200

ZHU, CHENGMING

1609853J-1011-xxxx

MA, JUNJIAN 1609853M-B011-xxxx
LIU, CHAO 1509853D-1120-xxxx
HAN, DING 1609853M-L011-xxxx

TANG, LI 1609853G-U011-xxxx
CHEN, HAODONG 1609853Z-B011-xxxx
GAO, RENJIE 1609853Z-1011-xxxx
JIN, RUI 1609853Z-1011-xxxx
TAN, CHUHAO 1609853H-B011-xxxx

WONG, WAIHOU

1609853A-C111-xxxx

ZHENG, QINGFEI

1609853D-1011-xxxx

XIAN, YU 1609853S-C211-xxxx
YANG, HAORUN 1509853G-1011-xxxx
IEK, WAI IN 1309853A-B011-xxxx
WU, DILUN 1609853P-B411-xxxx
ZHANG, ZIHAO 1309853A-B011-xxxx
XIAO, YITONG 1509853E-B311-xxxX

ZHANG, JIAWEN

1309853G-B011-xxxx

HO, KUOK HONG

1409853A-B011-xxxx

200
HUANG, YUE 1609853F-B211-xxxx
YANG, YAQI 1609853K-A111-Xxxx X
QIU, LIXIN 1609853G-B211-xx xx
YE, QI 1609853Z-C211-xxxx
ZHONG, YIQING 1509853F-B011-xxxx
WANG, MEITING 13098533-B311-xxx X
400

YANG, RUINING

1609853M-B411-xxxx

HE, BIN 16098533-1011-xxx X
JIANG, TIANLIN 1609853S-B011-xxxx
CAl, ZHIDE 1409853P-1011-xxxx
WONG, WAIHOU 1609853A-C111-xxxX
HAN, SHUJIE 1609853Z-L011-xxx X
LUO, YU 1609853G-BP20-x x x x
LUO, TENGFEI 1509853T-1011-xxxx
IEK, WAI IN 1309853A-B011-xxxx

CHAN, KA CHON

1309853A-B011-xxxx




YANG, JUNFEI

1609853G-B011-xxxx

LAM, WENG CHON

1609853A-C111-xxxx

WANG, JIARU 1409853K-L011-xxxx
XIAO, YITONG 1509853E-B311-xxxX
TANG, ZIBIN 1509853G-1011-xxxx
XU, YUANIJING 1509853R-1011-xxxx
WANG, ZHEN 1509853 X-A111-xxxx
HO, KUOK HONG 1409853A-B011-xxxx
WANG, YAO 1609853D-BF20-xxxx
400
ZHU, YUHAN 1609853J-B011-xxxx
WANG, YIDAN 1509853Y-B011-xxxx
TANG, ZEXIN 16098530-BP20-xxxx
CHANG, SHU TIEN 1609853A-C111-xxxx
XIE, CHANG 1609853S-B011-xxxx
XUE, CHENTING 1609853Z-L.011-xxxx
YU, FANG 1609853U-B211-xxxx
800

FENG, KEJIA 1609853G-B111-xxxX
LIN, JUNYAO 1609853G-B111-xxxx
HUANG, MINGQI 1609853J-B111-xxxx
LIN, XIU YAN 1609853F-B211-xxxx
WANG, YIDAN 1509853Y-B011-xxxX
LIU, YIDAN 1509853D-B011-xxxx
HAN, JINGXUAN 16098537-U011-xxxx
TANG, ZEXIN 16098530-BP20-xxxx
XIE, LUMAN 1609853 X-B011-xxxX
HUANG, WENSHAN 15098533-BM20-x x x x
HUANG, XINYI 1609853K-B011-xxx X
LIANG, YANQI 1609853G-B011-xxxx
XUE, CHENTING 1609853Z-L.011-xxxx
YU, FANG 1609853U-B211-xxxx
WANG, MEITING 13098533-B311-xxxx
MAI, LUING 1609853G-BF20-xx x x
LIU, YUTING 1509853M-B111-xxxx

CHALI, SUJIA

16098535-BF20-xxx x




1500

CHEONG, MAN POU 1309853A-B011-xxxx
HUANG, ZHIJUN 1309853A-B011-xxxx
JIANG, YAONAN 1309853A-B011-xxxx



DENG, BINGHANG
LIN, XIU YAN
CHEN, YITONG
HUANG, WENSHAN
JIANG, XUEYI
LIU, ZHUOYU
CHEN, JIANING
YE, ZIXI
BAO, ZHENZHEN
Ql, XINYUE
ZHAO, YIFAN

CHEN, XIAOFAN
TAN, CHUHAO
GONG, JING HAN
ZHAO, WENHAO
WANG, KE
CHAN, IEK CHUN
CHEN, QI
WANG, JIARU
LI, HANG
KUAN, CHI HOU

JIANG, LINZI
CHEN, WANYI

1509853U-B211-xxxx
1609853F-B211-xxxx
13098532-B011-xxxx
15098533-BM20-xx x x
1609853G-L011-xxxx
16098532-P011-xxxx
1609853P-B011-xxxx
1609853G-B211-xxxx
1609853J-L011-xxxx
16098537-A011-xxxx
15098533-B011-xxxx

16098532-B011-xxxx
1609853H-B011-xxx X
1609853 X-B211-xxxX
1609853F-P011-xxxx
15098539-BF20-xxxx
1309853A-B011-xxxx
1309853N-1011-xxxx
1409853K-L011-xxXxX

1609853S-1011-xxxx
1409853A-B011-xxxX

1609853F-B011-xxxx
1609853G-BA20-xxxx



ZHU, CHENGMING

1609853J-1011-xxx x

HAN, DING

1609853M-L011-xxxx

TANG, LI

1609853G-U011-xxxx

JIANG, TIANLIN

1609853S-B011-xxxx

SIO, CHEOK PAN

1309853A-B311-xxxx

CHEN, JIRU

1609853E-L011-xxxX

YUN, MINGLU

1609853G-B011-xxxx

ZHANG, JIAWEN

1309853G-B011-xxxx

LEE, HOU IEONG

1609853A-P011-xxxx

CHANG, SHU TIEN

1609853A-C111-xxxx

LI, ZIXUAN 1609853D-L011-xxxx
LIANG, YANQI 1609853G-B011-xxxx
LU, JIAXIN 16098533-B011-xxxx
Ql, XINYUE 16098537-A011-xxxx

FENG, XINYU

16098535-U011-xxxx




